


LULË brand has a modern and minimalist design that 
provides sensations of light, order and cleanliness in 
any room. The fragrance of this collection, Orange 
Blossom, is made up of citrus notes together with 
sweet and soft nuances, which provide a feeling of 
spaciousness and relaxation.

· LULË dispensers have a fresh and clean fragrance of 
  Orange Blossom. 

· Product description on the side of the label translated 
   into eleven di�erent languages.

· Bottle capacity: 480ml / 16,8 fl.oz.

· The bottles are made of PET plastic and are 100% 
  recyclable.

· Instructions for proper recycling detailed on the label. 

· Strong and longlasting holder.

· Hermetic system with security key: does not allow 
  the manipulation of the product nor the bottle theft.

· LULË brand also has 30ml tubes and a 15g bar of 
soap wrapped in recycled paper.

DERMATO
LOGICALLY
TESTED

NA
TURAL

IN

GREDIEN
TS

100% RECICLABLEcomercial@armony-eu.com  ·  T. (+34) 936 26 88 18  ·  www.armony-eu.com

 CARAFES AVAILABLE (5 L): 

· Hand & body soap.

· Bath gel & shampoo.

· Shampoo.

· Hand & body lotion.

 TYPES OF HOLDERS AVAILABLES:

 · Single holder.



LULË CARAFES AVAILABLE 5 LITERS:

DERMATO
LOGICALLY
TESTED

NA
TURAL

IN

GREDIEN
TS

100% RECICLABLE

· Hand & body soap carafe. 

· Bath gel & shampoo carafe. 

· Shampoo carafe. 

· Hand & body lotion carafe. 

comercial@armony-eu.com  ·  T. (+34) 936 26 88 18  ·  www.armony-eu.com



comercial@armony-eu.com  ·  T. (+34) 936 26 88 18  ·  www.armony-eu.com

Plastic holder with security key:
· Moisture resistant. 
· Cannot be tampered with.
· Attachment methods: 
 - Screwed to the wall. 
 - Fixed with adhesives.

Method of use: 

1  - Anchor the holder to the wall. 

2 - Introduce the security key in the slot located on the top of the holder and press firmly 
      to unlock the upper part of the holder.

3 - Remove the upper piece that holds the neck of the bottle.

4 - Fill the bottle and/or place a new bottle in the holder base.

5 - Fit the upper part of the holder with the bottom part and press until you hear a "click" 
       that will indicate that the holder is locked again.

TECHNICAL SHEET AND ASSEMBLY 



HAND & BODY SOAP
DISPENSER 480 ml

SHAMPOO DISPENSER 480 ml

HAND & BODY LOTION
DISPENSER 480 ml

BATH GEL & SHAMPOO
DISPENSER 480 ml

comercial@armony-eu.com  ·  T. (+34) 936 26 88 18  ·  www.armony-eu.com

11

6

4

10

ML per PUSH TOTAL ML
 per GUEST

APROXIMATE DAYS
of DURATION

STATISTICAL No.
of PULSATIONS

CONSUMPTION TABLE

1,131 ml

1,131 ml

1,131 ml

1,131 ml

12,441 ml

6,786 ml

11,310 ml

4,524 ml

38,5 days

70,7 days

42,4 days

106,1 days


