



LULË brand has a modern and minimalist design that provides sensations of light, order and cleanliness in any room. The fragrance of this collection, Orange Blossom, is made up of citrus notes together with sweet and soft nuances, which provide a feeling of spaciousness and relaxation.

- LULË dispensers have a fresh and clean fragrance of Orange Blossom.
- Product description on the side of the label translated into eleven different languages.
- · Bottle capacity: 480ml / 16,8 fl.oz.
- The bottles are made of PET plastic and are 100% recyclable.
- Instructions for proper recycling detailed on the label.
- Strong and longlasting holder.
- Hermetic system with security key: does not allow the manipulation of the product nor the bottle theft.
- LULË brand also has 30ml tubes and a 15g bar of soap wrapped in recycled paper.





TYPES OF HOLDERS AVAILABLES:

 $\cdot \ \mathsf{Single} \ \mathsf{holder}.$

CARAFES AVAILABLE (5 L):

- · Hand & body soap.
- · Bath gel & shampoo.
- · Shampoo.
- \cdot Hand & body lotion.















LULË CARAFES AVAILABLE 5 LITERS:

- · Hand & body soap carafe.
- Bath gel & shampoo carafe.
- · Shampoo carafe.
- · Hand & body lotion carafe.























TECHNICAL SHEET AND ASSEMBLY

Plastic holder with security key:

- Moisture resistant.
- Cannot be tampered with.
- Attachment methods:
 - Screwed to the wall.
 - Fixed with adhesives.

Method of use:

- 1 Anchor the holder to the wall.
- 2 Introduce the security key in the slot located on the top of the holder and press firmly to unlock the upper part of the holder.
- 3 Remove the upper piece that holds the neck of the bottle.
- 4 Fill the bottle and/or place a new bottle in the holder base.
- 5 Fit the upper part of the holder with the bottom part and press until you hear a "click" that will indicate that the holder is locked again.







CONSUMPTION TABLE

	STATISTICAL No. of PULSATIONS	ML per PUSH	TOTAL ML per GUEST	APROXIMATE DAYS of DURATION
HAND & BODY SOAP DISPENSER 480 ml	11	1,131 ml	12,441 ml	38,5 days
SHAMPOO DISPENSER 480 ml	6	1,131 ml	6,786 ml	70,7 days
BATH GEL & SHAMPOO DISPENSER 480 ml	4	1,131 ml	4,524 ml	106,1 days
HAND & BODY LOTION DISPENSER 480 ml	10	1,131 ml	11,310 ml	42,4 days